2017 EASTERN ZONE

ALL AROUND
8604933 TSEMENTZIS PETER C 390 3A SM THVI LLE ON
8802569 NI HTI LA ROBERT JR 390 3A HOLBROOK MA
8603190 FEEG DONALD A 389 3A SUBV WWOVEL SDORF PA
8603443 LOBO ANTONIO T 388 3A EASTON CT
8800198 KIRKSEY JOHN C 388 3A HYATTSVI LLE MD
9404499 DARRCCH | AN K 388 3A ALl QUI PPA PA
9301121 SM TH GREGORY W 388 3A SUBV LI NCOLN R
8701728 MNMALMSTEDT ROBERT W 387 3A SOVERVI LLE NJ
4411178 DARROCH KENNETH 387 3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA PA
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 387 3A LDY2 AUDUBON PA
0610118 SLATER JUSTIN T 387 3A JG.D PHELPS NY
3723452 VENDEL CHRI S 386 3A SUBV GLEN ROCK PA
9202552 MANETTA Il JOHN P 385 3A BERW CK PA
1417118 RODGERS DANIEL SCO 385 3A JR CRANBERRY PA
1314993 COMRT LUKE J 384 3A JR KENNETT SQUARE PA
9105292 HEATH BRADLEY J 384 3A Bl NGHAMTI'ON NY
9304480 BI CKNELL DAVE 383 3A EAST HAVEN CcT
8401691 PEDRO RONALD 383 3A TI VERTON R
0760746 KABABIK KIE T 383 3A JGA.D TOWNSEND DE
8903785 HENNI NG DONALD J 383 3A CALEDON A ON
8304812 SHADE LARRY M 382 3A VET HAMBURG PA
9003831 WOMER URBAN R 382 3A SUBV SKANEATELES NY
3705430 CLARY DAVID K 381 3A VET PHOENI X NY
7907368 SHAW PAUL 381 3A VET CCOLLI NGANOCD ON
8005101 GRS DAN P 381 3A SUBV CALEDON A ON
9205988 NEI LSON JR DONALD 380 3A SUBV AUDUBON PA
8404972 HUBER STEVEN G 380 3A VET ORW GSBURG PA
8202678 BONAI UTO FRANK 380 3A RI CHMOND HI LL ON
8406805 SUTTON RONALD L 380 3A OW NGS MD
9700726 ZBOROVSKY ANDREW A 380 3A TRAFFORD PA
1111421 FLEM NG | AN J 380 3A JG.D MANOR PA
1210985 BARGER DENNI S 379 3A FREDERI CK MD
3400168 BLAI SDELL M CHAEL 379 3A SUBV KEENE NH
3707426 EDWARDS ROBERT 379 3A MONTI CELLO NY
9305404 REPKO ANDY V 378 3A SUBV NEW M LFORD CcT
9912858 DEAL BRANDON A 378 3A PETRCLI A PA
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 377 3A S. VT LEBANON PA
4442976 STEFKOVI CH JEROME 376 3A VET AVELLA PA
8805831 LANDON CHRI S A 376 3A POPLAR RI DGE NY
8503688 SCHAFFER JR DONALD 375 3A NEWT OAN PA
8105915 RUHL W LBUR E 375 3A S. VT ELI ZABETHTOWN PA
9405167 DRUVHELLER EDWARD 375 3A SUBV POTTSTOMN PA
9303815 ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE 375 3A LDY1 NORTHBORO MA
1314639 STEFKOVI CH ADAM J 372 3A AVELLA PA
8804375 GLEASON RANDALL D 371 3A VET LEOM NSTER MA
3716086 M RANDA KEI TH C 371 3A VET COVMACK NY
1300022 MOOD EVAN 371 3A JG.D LI NE LEXI NGTON PA
2514641 SUTTON STEVE E 369 3A S. VT VST RI VER MD
8702118 CEHRLI NLES L 369 3A S. VT COGAN STATI ON PA
9803650 ROSS JR STEVEN L 369 3A BENTON PA
4600151 DI PRETE LOUI S 368 3A SUBV JOHNSTON R
4433827 PAUL CURTIS L 368 3A VET WASHI NGTON PA
1211548 LITTLEFIELD GARY B 364 3A HUDSON NH
8302461 HAFEZ HANI 362 3A VET W LTON Ccr
8705386 LANDON CHAD W 352 3A GENOA NY
1110693 KOERBLER CHRI STIAN 386 AA JR GERVANSVI LLE PA
8703825 ROBBINS CURTIS V 385 AA PINE CITY NY
9912623 CLEPPER BEN G 384 AA FREEPORT PA
1418245 BEAVER WESLEY E 383 AA S.JR DANVI LLE PA
9103829 WRI GHT GEORGE B 382 AA VET CARNEYS PO NT NJ



1111463
7905086
9405754
0310345
0612020
8000790
0610345
8706025
4410263
0214328
8007814
1210072
1510425
8205932
0513720
0813805
9703540
1416331
1621836
9903093
9000406
8904995
4600210
1006510
9501924
9804219
9400423
8506346
4414785
0113068
9106085
3505351
3401440
4308094
0921752
0813375
0922031
0760082
3713510
0413213
9800276
9502531
1214840
9911152
8502268
0414698
1211456
8300023
9201058
5300659
9303687
0611494
9502932
9105657
0512068
0512126
0517309

9501814
1114604
1217020
9101352
1211886
7909037
9701959
0516767
2505725

HANNAHOE JONATHAN
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
PASCCE JCE M

Bl RD ROBYN M
BOZART MATT W
HOOVER M CHAEL E
DOORLY BRENDAN P
FLI NT JAMES H
CRIADO PHILIP A
DAVI S CODY A

HESS REG S V

BAI LEY CAMERON
BROAN JAMAAL C
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
ALLNUTT JAMES T
SM TH JORDAN K
LECHLEI TNER JANMES
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
OSTROWBKI JR RON J
GARCI A FELI PE
TOFFERI KEN V
WELCH KElI TH E
FEDERI CI JOHN N
WHEELER JOSEPH R
M LLER STEVEN D
DARRCUGH DAVI D J
W NI GRAD M CHAEL A
OSTRANDER GERRY D
FI TCH STEVEN R

PI NTI RSCH M CHAEL
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
GREEN THOVAS A SR
VRl GHT PHI LLI P
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
HUGHES R NI CK
REYNOLDS OSKER P
PLUNKETT BI LL

BREI GANER BETHANY
LATOCHA M CHAEL
MJ R JR GENE F
LEGDON FRANK E
HOSBACH TODD J
CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
JAMES BRI AN K
HORENBURG THOVAS A
CLARKE THOVAS M
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
SPROAT HENRY E
BATEMAN KI M S
DEVAUX DENNI S
NUNES TONY M
GONYEAU DAVI D
HOLDREN SCOTT W
NATCHER DONNA R
PARSON RANDY
WOMER HEI DI S
JOHNSTON ROBERT M

PCE M CHAEL A
HONER |V AARCN
BARRANCO VI NCENT
BAUM JOHN J

KERN JUSTI N

CI CHELLI DAVID L
VAN BLARGAN HENSEL
PANARI SI GEORCGE W
GREB D RAY

382
382
381
379
379
379
379
378
378
377
377
377
377
376
376
376
375
375
375
374
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
371
371
371
370
370
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370
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368
368
368
367
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366
366
365
365
365
365
365
364
364
363
362
360
359
358
354
320

384
383
382
382
379
379
378
377
376
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SUBV

LDY1

S. VT

VET

SUBV
JR
JR

S. VT
VET
VET

SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
S. VT

SUBV

SUBV
VET
VET
JR

LDY1

S. VT

S. VT

JR

SUBV

VET
LDY2

SUBV
LDY2

LDY1

SUBV
JGA.D

SUBV
LDY1
SUBV
SUBV

CHALFONT

BATH

NEW CASTLE
NEW CASTLE
YORK

TYRONE
NAZARETH
BARKER
FRANKLI N
SHOHOLA
BETHEL PK

PAW PAW

VST RI VER
KENNETT SQUARE
WOODBI NE

VEST SUNBURY
SELTZER
WEATHERLY
SHAVERTOWN

M LTON
LUDLOW

BATH
HARRI SVI LLE
WETHERSFI ELD
BEDFCORD

DRUMB

E NORRI TON
LOCKE

CANTON

BUTLER

HUDSON

Pl TTSGROVE
HUDSON

PARKER

STREET
MONROVI A

MARI ANNA
ABBOTTSTOMN
POVPEY
BEACHWOOD
COLVER
CANANDAI GUA
GENOA
BETHLEHAM
STATEN | SLAND
STOCKTON
SHAMOKI N
SARVER

SLI PPERY ROCK
EAST THETFCRD
SI NKI NG SPRI NG
NORTH TONAWANDA
PHI LI PSBURG
EBENSBURG

SHI PPENSBURG
SKANEATELES
GASPORT

BALTI MORE
ELYSBURG
STATEN | SLAND
UPPER MARLBORO
MERTZTOMWN

LElI CESTER
NORTHAMPTON
AUBURN

BALTI MORE



8500247
8101990
1510028
3709770
1010356
0411592
0415565
1112925
1315693
8600311
1100260
1113691
0617277
0312706
0817324
9200854
3801221
0813512
3723643
4440082
1213458
1775728
4448031
9911045
1110250
0513878
9102665
7804459
0921322
9005335
3703780
0210440
9104679
0115731
0516861
9700136
9101866
8805077
0512605
9300195
0410108
1210118
8505832
8105359
1510249
9501604
8300223
2515497
1216910
1213455
9911446
9204602
9003024
1414740
1623805
1315675
8501010
8304383
8900221
9100794
0211212
9912879
9601421
4505330
0214323
0618331
0763281

DAVES HENRY J
CARLSTEN FRI TZ
LAMBERT ROBERT C
GROSSMAN DONALD S
BELL JEFF

OSWALD ROBERT M
JUBIN M CHAEL H
HARTZELL KYLE N
STEVENSON DUNCAN P
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
ALFREE VWM E
MALONE JUSTI N
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
TRANTER ROBERT C
PETTI BONE JOHN

CRI STE CURTI S M
KRI CK RANDY L

Rl VER MATTHEW J
WALLI'S WLLIAM L
SHUMAN RI CHARD L
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
M LLER M CAH A

W LLI AM5 FRED E
MANSCURA | SAAC
SARTORI S LQU P

LI EBERMAN STEPHEN
BRADER DAVID L
OHR ALEX W
MANNI NG JOHN

GRI ESEMER JAY C
BURDEN RI CHARD S
CROVELL THOVAS W
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
MANSOURA JACK
SCOTT ROBERT A
REX BRUCE S

BATTI STA RCBERT A
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
LYNCH DAVI D
DECKER TI FFANY J
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
NOFTZ JACK H

COK LEROY C

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
COX CHARLES M
BLEVI NS JAMES L
WALSH BI LL
WARNI CK ROBERT W
CUSUVANO CHRI STOPH
RYAN MARK

DEISHER I'Il JOHN C
HAZELET DAVID T
MALI SZEWEKI FRED
KARM LOW CZ JR JON
BRECK |1V JOSEPH J
SCHNEI DER GREGORY
GREB C JEAN
NATCHER W LLI AM A
PATCHELL JOHN R
ASTUTO SAMUEL
CALDWELL JR JAMES
GALL GERALD P
SPIRIDON CHRI S P
PELLETI ER SERGE
SH RE JAMES M

DRI ES JAMES E
PETERS ROBERT J

375
375
374
374
374
374
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
371
371
371
371
371
370
369
369
367
367
367
367
366
366
365
364
364
364
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
362
361
361
360
360
360
360
360
360
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358
358
358
357
357
356
356
356
355
354
354
353
353
352
352
352
351
350
349
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S. VT

SUBV

JR

SUBV
JG.D

VET
VET
JGA.D

S. VT

S. VT

SUBV

SUBV
VET

VET

VET
SUBV
S. VT

VET
LDY1
LDY2

JR
S. VT

VET
SUBV

VET
SUBV

VET

S.JR
JR
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
VET

S. VT

MARLBORO

M LFCORD
VALENCI A
WAPPI NGER FALLS
MANLI US
GREENLAWN
COVENTRY

BREI NI NGSVI LLE
FLANDERS
NEWIOVN

M DDLETOWN
BRANCHVI LLE
SEW CKLEY
ELVERSON
DEVON

HARWOCD
WERNERSVI LLE
KI TTANNI NG
HORSEHEADS
BLANDON
WEATHERLY
SPRI NG GROVE
SUGAR NOTCH
LI TTLE FALLS
LATROBE

WYOM SSI NG
GREAT MEADOWS
GREENSBURG
BATH

LANSDALE
MATTI TUCK

Cl CERO

MONTI CELLO
BROOKLYN

Bl LLERI CA
COPLAY
MANAHAVKI N
KERSEY

GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
JAVESTOMN
DOVER

Pl TTSBURCH
OLYPHANT
BLOSSBURG
PORT ALLEGANY
GETTYSBURG
CAMP HI LL

SI LVER SPRI NG
DUNELLEN
BETHLEHEM

G LBERTSVI LLE
AVHERST
LOCKPORT
COATESVI LLE
TUNKHONNOCK
MATTAPO SETT
BALTI MORE
EBENSBURG
NEW CASTLE
ROCHESTER
EDGEMONT
JOHNSTOMN
DERWOCD

ST- ANNE- DE- LA- PCCA
M LFORD
AUBURN
BLANDON



0922503
9502451
8302104
8501702
7801035
9703235
1313783
0110086
1777733
1775426
1622516
1777134

1512014
1114881
1514064
9101675
0921801
1111024
1419816
0765554
8201907
0817358
8603099
0922032
9702559
8600790
1213445
7805286
8600265
0923668
8903878
4449385
1211037
0811231
0619583
0611271
4439235
8305116
9905234
7909166
8901267
1214194
0111874
0112819
0414422
9701858
2515130
9803434
4425975
0920692
1010271
0210756
4431087
4017175
0810295
9206370
9502312
1211888
8002344
3702564
0810717
1416845
9601022
8905418
1410104
0766911

KREI SL JR WAYNE H
TURCOTTE ADRI EN R
GRAUPP JEFFREY T
KAZEN CARL F
GLADHI LL R LARRY
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
BETZKO MARK L

GEl SER MATTHEW C
PLUNKETT 111 PAUL
HAMVERSLEY DANA
FERDI NAND KRI STI' N
KAUFMAN JI LL RAE

BROAWN TYLER J
BROOKS THOVAS E
VWH TCOVB JCSEPH E
SCHOONOVER BERT A
CORDEI RO DINI Z J
RASK DENNI S A

FRI TZ MARK A

REI TZ JON

PLATT JR ROBERT R
FEUCHT NCELLE T
GOODW N JR LOUI'S F
PLUNKETT MARCY
BOTTEGAL LOUI S D
JABS JACK A

CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
SECRETI RAY

LONG LI SA A
HEPBURN DOUGLAS P
PALMER KEVIN G
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
TRAVER JEFFREY J
EATON PETER C

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
HUNT ROBERT A
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
CARDI NAL GODEFROY
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
RONLANDS MATTHEW J
TRAGESER MARK

EM LI US BRYAN L

RI EBE RI CHARD A
MCCOMVBI E W LLI AM J
CASHVAN JOHN R

TRI MMER LARRY E
HUBER KELLEY A
KUKURI N RUDOLPH JR
RCDGERS JACK A

G BBONS JOSEPH E
LECHLEI TNER STEPHE
MONAGHAN PATRI CK F
DEMERLE RI CK

W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
SAYLOR EDWARD E
FURST TOM A

KERN JAN

TRAO SI JOHN J

BENO T JOE

ONENS SUSAN M
PACKARD CLI FFOCRD R
PENTRACK DAVI D R
KAZILIONI'S JOHN E
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
DRI ES MARY S

348
348
348
343
341
341
334
327
311
307
301
251

385
380
378
376
373
373
373
371
371
370
369
369
368
367
366
366
366
365
363
363
363
363
362
362
362
362
362
362
361
361
359
358
356
354
354
353
352
351
350
348
347
346
346
346
343
343
341
340
340
336
330
327
324
308
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nw
Ss A

SUBV

LDY1
LDY2

S.JR

S. VT

LDY1
LDY1

S. VT
VET
S. VT
LDY2

VET

VET
SUBV

VET
VET

VET

S. VT
S. VT
LDY1
VET
S. VT
VET
SUBV

VET

LDY2
LDY1

HAZLETON

TI VERTON
PARKESBURG
REHOBOTH

LI TTLESTOMWN
NEW/I LLE
SPRING CI TY
SUNBURY

QAK RI DGE
FAYETTEVI LLE
HAZLETON
FAYETTEVI LLE

ASHLAND

EAST BRI DGEWATER
FI NKSBURG
CENTRE HALL
COLONI A

Pl TTSBURCH
RENSSELAERVI LLE
BOLI VAR

M LLVI LLE
NEW M LFCORD
STEVENSVI LLE
MARI ANNA
AVONMORE

EAST GREENVI LLE
QAKLAND
WOCODSI DE

VWEST GROVE
PHCENI XVI LLE
WATERTOWN
NORTHAMPTON
HUNLOCK CREEK
SEABROOK
CANDOR

PLAI STOW

W NDBER

MAI NESBURG
ROUYN NORANDA
COLUMBUS
MACUNG E
GROVE A TY
JENKI NTOMWN
GREENE

FALLEN TI MBER
SUNBURY

GLEN ROCK
BREI NI GSVI LLE
MJURRYSVI LLE
LAUREL SPRI NGS
LANSDALE
SELTZER
WEATHERLY
FREDERI CKSBURG
EAST SYRACUSE
HUSTONTOVWN

M DDLETOVWN
MERTZTOMWN
CHELMSFORD
ROVE

TI OGA
TOWANDA
JOHNSTOMNN
PORTLAND
QAKLAND
AUBURN

PA
R
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

SES

PA

€

PA

PE5A5%%

PA
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2506218

1623890
0310749
0902058
8601149
0813095
1010355
4439170
9404489
7808057
1621448
8502107
4419940
8501704
1519550
1212157
0811760
8400936
1518296
1310855
0410550
1310579
1110282
9603987
0614831
0762905
8805079
0510666
8903873
7906905
0514129
9300590
1100975
9910629
9304483
9404166
0921452
9802175
4600356
1011567
8006589
1418248
8603370
8600299
4442229
1003775
0215835
1016012
0510423
0613921
9302137
0311195
1210089
4406230
8704959
0213502

9600382
1510762
3513415
1418714
0611683
8007344
1610006
8304147
9911466

HARRI SON BI LL

TSEMENTZI S ANASTAS
HOLDREN JASON S
CASTLE CECIL R
JOSEPH THOVAS C
SAVO A VICTOR P
BELL DEBCRAH
SHADEL WAYNE R
ANTANAVAGE A JOSEP
HOPKI NS KENNETH A
VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
RUSSELL DAVI D J
HERMAN CHARLES D
KAZEN EVELYN A
PADOVANI NI CHOLAS
MALONE EM LY R
HESS JR RI CHARD L
CATENA RONALD D
MCDONALD FRED
JOSEPH FRED C
BELOTTI RI CHARD
WALLACE JOSEPH G
DOORLY CRI ONA

G NTHER EDWARD W
FRYMOYER JEFF J
NUNES TYLER A
BARKALOW FRED
WOLF THOVAS J
PALMER MARTI N J
KCSTKAS JACK M
NAGLE CALVIN A
SWENOR ROBERT F
BURKERT JERRY L
FLEM NG BERNARD R
SM TH SUE M

RI TTLER ROBERT B
ZULTANKY JOHN M
BREI DEGAM CARL H
MORRI S WAYNE D
HOOVER JACOB M

M LLS RI CHARD
KRASKA LEWS T
MURPHY JR THOVAS E
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR
SPI RI DON SR DEAN
KULMANN JOHN R
BLATT RI CHARD W
GREATOREX DANA S
VALVO ANTHONY C
HARDI NG Rl CHARD M
EDGREEN BRUCE K
CACCI OLA  JR DENNI
W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
BREDNI AK ROBERT A
DEAL STEVE R
PAGNOTTA DOM NI CK

REI CHWEI N RAYMOND
H PVELL CHRI S
VANSELOUS M KE
MCCOY NCAH M
GULLOTTA SUSAN C
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
LAVELLE JAMES M
HAVI AR DAVE E
HYRSL JR JOHN W

289

368
367
367
366
365
363
361
360
360
359
358
358
358
358
357
357
356
355
355
355
354
354
354
354
354
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351
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350
350
350
349
348
347
347
345
345
344
343
342
341
339
338
338
338
338
337
337
335
332
328
328

368
365
358
357
353
352
351
349
348
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S. VT
JR

S. VT

LDY1
VET

S. VT
LDY1
S. VT
S. VT
LDY2
JR
LDY1

S. VT
SUBV

S. VT

LDY2
VET

JGA.D
S. VT
S. VT
S. VT

VET
S. VT

LDY2
VET
S. VT
VET
JR
S. VT
SUBV

S. VT
VET

S. VT

LDY1

S. VT

S. VT

S.JR
LDY2
LDY2
VET
VET

SHADYSI DE

SM THVI LLE
NORTH VERSAI LLES
TROY

OAKFORD
SUCCASUNNA
MANLI US
THOVPSONTOMWN
STRAUSSTO/N
CHEPACHET
POTTSTOMWN
FLORENCE

VWH TEHALL
REHOBOTH

M LFORD
BRANCHVI LLE
MECHANI CSBURG
PELHAM MANOR
JACKSON
TREVOSE
GEORGETOMN
DALLAS
NAZARETH
POTTSVI LLE
MCALI STERVI LLE
SI NKI NG SPRI NG
BRODHEADSVI LLE
TABERNACLE
THOVASTON

TI DI QUTE
WAPWAL LOPEN
GREEN VI LLAGE
DOVER
MANAHAVKI N

LI NCOLN

WEST CHESTER
GARWDOD
MERTZTOMN
CHARLESTOVWN
TYRONE

LEHVAN

HARRI SBURG

W BERNE
CANTON

WARREN

SOUTHI NGTON
FREDERI CKSBURG
MAPLEVI LLE
CRCHARD PARK
CLARENCE

PORT ALLEGANY
BATH

CANDOR

AVELLA
PETRCLI A
MARLBORO

ASHLAND

TARENTUM

COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
PLYMOUTH
PLEASANTVI LLE
SHOHCLA

BLOOM NGDALE
WETHERSFI ELD
OI'TSVI LLE

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

NY
PA
NJ

PA



4405425
8603677
0315129
1519722
1627232
8602465
1620953
1410315
8403958
1772677
1515049
1010639
8304984
9705067
2728000
4425748
1620900
1519413
0414581
1626372
0216691
3710582
9400642
4406244
1625473
1313785
1627912
1775504

1512014
1418245
1418714
1623805
1627232
1519722
1772677
1775504

1110693
1417118
1314993
1621836
1416331
1315693
0921752
1623890
1214840
1210118
1519550
1315675
1011567

0610118
0760746
1114604
1111421
1113691
1300022

BORASCI US STANLEY
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
SWEETSER JOYCE
CaLuCCl OVEN S
RAUB ZEKE L

SHERRY M CHAEL J

RI CCARDI CLAUDI O
BAKER RI CHARD

G ARRUSSO JAMES L
MO R ANGELI NA
KCRAN ALEX

ADAMS KOLLEEN J
ENT JR JOHAN L
EGLEY JAMES

FI' NI BUD

KREEGER JR JAMES K
LAURENCE JR JCOSEPH
FERDI NAND JON A
BROWN DAVI D E
DOURAND JAMES G
SH RE CHARLES R
HART DENNI' S J
HOOVER GENE V

BREI GHNER BRI AN P
OSTROWBKI  RONALD
MOORE CELESTE
KARM LOW CZ CHRI ST
BROAWN JR DAVID E

BROWN TYLER J
BEAVER WESLEY E
MCCOY NCAH M
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
RAUB ZEKE L
COLUCClI OVEN S
MO R ANGELI NA
BROAWN JR DAVID E

KOERBLER CHRI STI AN
RODCGERS DANI EL SCO
COMRT LUKE J
OSTROWEKI JR RON J
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
STEVENSON DUNCAN P
HUGHES R NI CK
TSEMENTZI S ANASTAS
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
NOFTZ JACK H
PADOVANI NI CHOLAS
SCHNEI DER GREGORY
HOOVER JACOB M

SLATER JUSTIN T
KABABIK KIE T
HOWNER |V AARCN
FLEM NG | AN J
MALONE JUSTI N
MOOD EVAN

347
341
339
339
339
338
338
336
335
335
333
333
331
329
329
325
325
323
321
320
314
309
302
296
280
279
275
268

385
383
357
356
339
339
335
268

386
385
384
375
375
373
369
368
366
360
358
356
345

387
383
383
380
372
371

D S. VT SCHNECKSVI LLE
D LDY2 W NDBER

D LDY2 WATERBURY CTR
D S.JR EASTON

D S.JR HALLSTEAD

D STETSON

D BELVI DERE

D VET BLOOMSBURG

D S. VT PELHAM

D S.JR BEACHWOOD

D WALNUTPORT

D LDY2 BUDD LAKE

D VET PRI NCESS ANNE
D VET I RVI NE

D S. VT W LM NGTON

D RED LI ON

D LANGHORNE

D HAZELTON

D T/ O FRENCHTOMN

D SWEET VALLEY

D S. VT M LFORD

D VET M LLBROOK

D S. VT RElI STERSTOMN

D ABBOTTSTOMN

D SHAVERTOWN

D LDY1 MORGANTOWN

D LDY1 COATESVI LLE

D S.JR T/O FRENCHTOWN

SUB JUNI OR
B S.JR ASHLAND
AA S.JR DANVI LLE
D S.JR PLYMOUTH
A S.JR TUNKHONNOCK
D S.JR HALLSTEAD
D S.JR EASTON
D S.JR BEACHWOOD
D S.JR T/O FRENCHTOMN
JUNI OR
AA JR GERVANSVI LLE
3A JR CRANBERRY
3A JR KENNETT SQUARE
AA JR SHAVERTOWN
AA JR WEATHERLY
A JR FLANDERS
AA JR STREET
C JR SM THVI LLE
AA JR GENOA
A JR Pl TTSBURCH
C JR M LFORD
A JR MATTAPO SETT
C JR TYRONE
JUNI OR GOLD
3A JG.D PHELPS
3A JG.D TOWNSEND
A JGA.D ELYSBURG
3A JG.D MANOR
A JA.D BRANCHVI LLE
3A JG.D LI NE LEXI NGTON

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
NH

PA

PA
DE
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA



1213458 MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE 369 A JGA.D WEATHERLY PA

0762905 NUNES TYLER A 354 C JGA.D SI NKI NG SPRI NG PA
SUB VETERAN
8603190 FEEG DONALD A 389 3A SUBV WOMEL SDORF PA
9301121 SM TH GREGORY W 388 3A SUBV LI NCOLN R
4411178 DARROCH KENNETH 387 3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA PA
3723452 VENDEL CHRI S 386 3A SUBV GLEN ROCK PA
9501814 PCE M CHAEL A 384 A SUBV BALTI MORE MD
9003831 WOVER URBAN R 382 3A SUBV SKANEATELES NY
7905086 CACCI OLA SR DENNI 382 AA SUBV BATH PA
8005101 GRIS DAN P 381 3A SUBV CALEDON A ON
9205988 NEI LSON JR DONALD 380 3A SUBV AUDUBON PA
3400168 BLAI SDELL M CHAEL 379 3A SUBV KEENE NH
7909037 CI CHELLI DAVID L 379 A SUBV LEI CESTER NY
9305404 REPKO ANDY V 378 3A SUBV NEW M LFCRD CT
0516767 PANARI SI GEORGE W 377 A SUBV AUBURN NY
2505725 GREB D RAY 376 A SUBV BALTI MORE MD
9703540 LECHLEI TNER JAMES 375 AA SUBV SELTZER PA
9405167 DRUVHELLER EDWARD 375 3A SUBV POTTSTOMN PA
9501924 M LLER STEVEN D 373 AA SUBV BEDFORD PA
0415565 JUBIN M CHAEL H 373 A SUBV COVENTRY Rl
9400423 WN GRAD M CHAEL A 372 AA SUBV E NORRI TON PA
1100260 ALFREE WM E 372 A SUBV M DDLETOWN DE
9106085 ARCHAMBEAULT ED R 370 AA SUBV HUDSON MA
3505351 GREEN THOVAS A SR 370 AA SUBV Pl TTSGROVE NJ
4600151 DI PRETE LOU S 368 3A SUBV JOHNSTON Rl
9102665 BRADER DAVID L 366 A SUBV GREAT MEADOWS NJ
8502268 HORENBURG THOVAS A 365 AA SUBV STATEN | SLAND NY
9005335 GRI ESEMER JAY C 364 A SUBV LANSDALE PA
0619583 W LDENSTEIN CHARLE 362 B SUBV CANDOR NY
9101866 BATTI STA ROBERT A 362 A SUBV MANAHAVKI N NJ
9502932 HOLDREN SCOIT W 360 AA SUBV PHI LI PSBURG PA
1510249 COX CHARLES M 360 A SUBV PORT ALLEGANY PA
2515497 WARNI CK ROBERT W 359 A SUBV SI LVER SPRI NG MD
1518296 MCDONALD FRED 355 C SUBV JACKSON NJ
8304383 NATCHER W LLI AM A 354 A SUBV EBENSBURG PA
8900221 PATCHELL JOHN R 354 A SUBV NEW CASTLE DE
9100794 ASTUTO SAMUEL 353 A SUBV ROCHESTER NY
0210756 LECHLEI TNER STEPHE 348 B SUBV SELTZER PA
4442229 SPI RIDON SR DEAN 341 C SUBV WARREN PA
1777733 PLUNKETT |11 PAUL 311 A SUBV QAK RI DGE NJ
VETERAN
9103829 WRI GHT CEORGE B 382 AA VET CARNEYS PO NT NJ
8304812 SHADE LARRY M 382 3A VET HAMBURG PA
7907368 SHAW PAUL 381 3A VET COLLI NGAOOD ON
3705430 CLARY DAVID K 381 3A VET PHCENI X NY
8404972 HUBER STEVEN G 380 3A VET CORW GSBURG PA
8007814 HESS REG S V 377 AA VET BETHEL PK PA
4442976 STEFKOVI CH JEROME 376 3A VET AVELLA PA
8904995 WELCH KEI TH E 373 AA VET BATH NY
4600210 FEDERICI JOHN N 373 AA VET HARRI SVI LLE Rl
8804375 GLEASON RANDALL D 371 3A VET LEOM NSTER MA
3716086 M RANDA KEI TH C 371 3A VET COMVACK NY
4308094 STEFANACCI RICHARD 370 AA VET PARKER PA
3401440 WRIGHT PHILLIP 370 AA VET HUDSON NH
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 370 A VET HORSEHEADS NY
4440082 SHUMAN RI CHARD L 369 A VET BLANDON PA
8603099 GOODWN JR LOUS F 369 B VET STEVENSVI LLE MD
4433827 PAUL CURTIS L 368 3A VET WASHI NGTON PA
1213445 CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C 366 B VET OAKLAND MD
8300023 SPROAT HENRY E 365 AA VET SARVER PA
9104679 WASCHI TZ M CHAEL 364 A VET MONTI CELLO NY



3703780
8903878
0811231
8302461
9700136
4439235
0512605
8305116
4439170
8105359
8300223
0112819
9204602
9603987
9912879
4425975
9300590
1610006
1010271
8304147
9502451
0921452
4600356
0810295
8501702
0215835
1410315
8304984
9601022
9705067
8905418
3710582

4410263
4421405
9101675
8500247
8105915
9000406
8506346
4414785
2514641
8702118
3713510
9600382
1110250
8600790
4448031
0902058
7805286
9800276
8805077
8505832
7808057
9501604
4419940
8502107
8400936
0410550
9701858
2515130
0211212
0510666
8805079
4505330

BURDEN RI CHARD S
PALMER KEVIN G
EATON PETER C
HAFEZ HAN

REX BRUCE S
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
LYNCH DAVI D
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
SHADEL WAYNE R

BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
WALSH BI LL

Rl EBE Rl CHARD A
HAZELET DAVID T

G NTHER EDWARD W
GALL GERALD P

KUKURI N RUDOLPH JR

SWENOR ROBERT F
LAVELLE JAMES M
G BBONS JOSEPH E
HAVI AR DAVE E
TURCOTTE ADRI EN R
ZULTANKY JOHN M
MORRI S WAYNE D

W SNI EWBKI ALEX T
KAZEN CARL F
BLATT RI CHARD W
BAKER RI CHARD

ENT JR JOHAN L
PENTRACK DAVI D R
EGLEY JAMES
KAZILIONI'S JOHN E
HART DENNI' S J

CRIADO PHILIP A
HOSTETTER SHELDON
SCHOONOVER BERT A
DAVES HENRY J
RUHL W LBUR E
TOFFERI KEN V
OSTRANDER GERRY D
FI TCH STEVEN R
SUTTON STEVE E
OEHRLI NILES L
LATOCHA M CHAEL
REI CHVEI N RAYMOND
SARTORI S LQU P
JABS JACK A

W LLI AM5 FRED E
CASTLE CECIL R
SECRETI RAY
LEGDON FRANK E
CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
COOX LEROY C
HOPKI NS KENNETH A
BLEVI NS JAMES L
HERMAN CHARLES D
RUSSELL DAVI D J
CATENA RONALD D
BELOTTI RI CHARD
CASHVAN JOHN R
TRI MMER LARRY E
CALDVELL JR JAMES
WOLF THOVAS J
BARKALOW FRED
PELLETI ER SERCE

364
363
363
362
362
362
362
362
361
360
360
358
357
354
352
352
351
351
350
349
348
348
347
346
343
338
336
331
330
329
327
309

378
377
376
375
375
373
371
371
369
369
368
368
367
367
367
367
366
366
362
360
360
360
358
358
356
355
354
354
353
353
353
352
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MATTI TUCK
WATERTOMN
SEABROCK
WLTON

COPLAY

W NDBER

GREEN COVE SPRI NGS
MAI NESBURG
THOVPSONTOMWN
BLOSSBURG
CAMP HILL
GREENE
AVHERST
POTTSVI LLE
JOHNSTOMNN
MJURRYSVI LLE
GREEN VI LLAGE
BLOOM NGDALE
LANSDALE
WETHERSFI ELD
TI VERTON
GARWOOD
CHARLESTOVWN
EAST SYRACUSE
REHOBOTH
FREDERI CKSBURG
BLOOMSBURG
PRI NCESS ANNE
JOHNSTOMWN

I RVI NE
PORTLAND

M LLBROOK

SENI OR VETERAN
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SSS3555555335555555355555555555555

FRANKLI N
LEBANON
CENTRE HALL
MARLBCRO

ELI ZABETHTOMN
LUDLOW

LOCKE

CANTON

VST RI VER
COGAN STATI ON
POVPEY
ASHLAND
LATROBE

EAST GREENVI LLE
SUGAR NOTCH
TROY
WOODSI DE
COLVER

KERSEY
CLYPHANT
CHEPACHET
GETTYSBURG
VWH TEHALL
FLORENCE
PELHAM MANOR
GEORGETOMN
SUNBURY

GLEN ROCK
EDGEMONT
TABERNACLE
BRODHEADSVI LLE
ST- ANNE- DE- LA- POCA

NH

PA
PA
FL
PA
PA
PA

R

PA
PA
PA

PA
R

R

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
VT
NY
PA
MD
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
R
PA
PA
MA
NY
DE
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA

QU



0920692
7906905
1100975
9802175
4405425
1418248
8002344
9703235
7801035
3702564
1003775
9302137
8403958
2728000
0213502
0216691
9400642
2506218

0310345
9701959
9303815
0817358
0922032
0760082
1010355
9300195
1621448
1212157
0512126
9803434
1210089
0766911
1622516
1313785
1627912

8101070
8600265
9201058
0410108
9105657
8501704
8501010
1110282
0611683
8007344
9304483
8603677
0810717
0315129
1010639
1410104
1777134

RODGERS JACK A
KOSTKAS JACK M
BURKERT JERRY L
BREI DEGAM CARL H
BORASCI US STANLEY
KRASKA LEWS T
TRO SI JOHN J

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
GLADHI LL R LARRY
BENO T JCE
KULMANN JOHN R
EDGREEN BRUCE K
G ARRUSSO JAMES L
FI' NI BUD
PAGNOTTA DOM NI CK
SH RE CHARLES R
HOOVER CGENE V
HARRI SON BI LL

Bl RD ROBYN M

VAN BLARGAN HENSEL
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
FEUCHT NCELLE T
PLUNKETT MARCY
BREI GANER BETHANY
BELL DEBORAH
DECKER TI FFANY J
VWRI SLEY STEPHANI E
MALONE EM LY R
WOMVER HEI DI S
HUBER KELLEY A

W LDENSTEI N TAMWY
DRI ES MARY S

FERDI NAND KRI STI' N
MOORE CELESTE
KARM LOW CZ CHRI ST

OHYE NEI LSON DEBCOR
LONG LI SA A
BATEMAN KI M S
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
NATCHER DONNA R
KAZEN EVELYN A
GREB C JEAN

DOORLY CRI ONA
GULLOTTA SUSAN C
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
SM TH SUE M
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
OVNENS SUSAN M
SWEETSER JOYCE
ADAMS KOLLEEN J
CHOCI NSKY MARCI A H
KAUFVAN JI LL RAE

351
351
350
347
347
344
341
341
341
340
339
337
335
329
328
314
302
289

379
378
375
370
369
368
363
361
359
357
354
353
335
308
301
279
275

387
366
364
361
359
358
355
354
353
352
350
341
340
339
333
324
251
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

LAUREL SPRI NGS

TI DI OQUTE
DOVER
MERTZTOMN
SCHNECKSVI LLE
HARRI SBURG
CHELMSFCRD
NEW/I LLE

LI TTLESTOMN
ROVE

SCOUTHI NGTON
PORT ALLEGANY
PELHAM

W LM NGTON
MARLBCRO

M LFORD

REI STERSTOMW
SHADYSI DE

NEW CASTLE
NORTHAMPTON
NORTHBORO
NEW M LFCORD
MARI ANNA
ABBOTTSTOMN
MANLI US
JAVESTOMN
POTTSTOMN
BRANCHVI LLE
SKANEATELES
BREI NI GSVI LLE
CANDOR
AUBURN
HAZLETON
MORGANTOWN
COATESVI LLE

AUDUBON

VEST CGROVE
SLI PPERY ROCK
DOVER
EBENSBURG
REHOBOTH
BALTI MORE
NAZARETH
PLEASANTVI LLE
SHOHCLA

LI NCOLN

W NDBER

TI CGA
WATERBURY CTR
BUDD LAKE
OAKLAND
FAYETTEVI LLE

PA
DE
PA
PA
PA

S5EZMERAZZTE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
R

PA
PA

PA



